ME2626 Finance forTechnology based Entrepreneurship, Period 2, Fall 2025
Week Day

w44

w45

w46

w47

w48

w49

w50

w51

Monday
Tuesday
Friday

Monday
Wednesday
Friday

Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Tuesday
Thursday
Friday

Thursday
Thursday
Friday

Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Friday

Date

2025-10-27
2025-10-28
2025-10-31

2025-11-03
2025-11-05
2025-11-07

2025-11-10
2025-11-11
2025-11-13
2025-11-14

2025-11-18
2025-11-19
2025-11-20
2025-11-21

2025-11-25
2025-11-27
2025-11-28

2025-12-04
2025-12-04
2025-12-05

2025-12-08
2025-12-09
2025-12-09
2025-12-10
2025-12-11

2025-12-19

Start

10:15
13:15
08:15

10:15
10:15
08:00

10:15
13:15
13:15
08:15

10:15
08:15
13:15
08:15

10:15
18:00
08:15

13:15
18:00
13:15

08:00
10:15
13:15
13:15
13:15

18:00

End

12:00
15:00
10:00

12:00
12:00
10:00

12:00
15:00
15:00
10:00

12:00
10:00
15:00
10:00

12:00

10:00
15:00

15:00

10:00
12:00
15:00
15:00
15:00

Activity
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture

Lecture
Lecture
Lecture

Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Quiz (mandatory)

Tutorial
Tutorial
Lecture
Lecture

Consultation
Submission PRO1 (mandatory)
Lecture

Lecture
Submission PRO2 (mandatory)
Lecture

Quiz (mandatory*)

Seminar (mandatory**)
Seminar (mandatory**)
Seminar (mandatory**)
Seminar (mandatory**)

Final submission PRO2

Venue
E53
Q22
V11

M35
M36
Vo1

V23
Vi1
E35
u41, uUel

Vo1
Q15
D34
E36

E53

Q15
U1

V35

D34
B25
B21
Q15
V21

*|f Forno show on first quizopportunity

v2025-10-25
Content
Course intro/Basics of finance
Basics of finance
Basics of finance

Financial analysis
Financial analysis
Corporate valuation

Corporate valuation
Corporate valuation
Corporatevaluation
QuizProl

Corporate Valuation problem set 1
Corporate Valuation problem set 2

Basics of fundraising

Postfundraising: Preparing for ”nextround”

Consultation/Q&A PRO2 group assignment

Review of "best practice" case PRO1

Extratime -to be used if needed

Course summary and conclusion

Quiz PRO1, extra opportunity
Shark tank
Shark tank
Shark tank
Shark tank

** One seminar pergroup

Teacher
Mark, Bo
Bo Karlson
Bo Karlson

Bo Karlson
Bo Karlson
Mark Sanctuary

Mark Sanctuary
Mark Sanctuary
Mark Sanctuary

Charlotte Ekelund
Charlotte Ekelund

Mark Sanctuary

Mark Sanctuary

Mark, Bo

Mark, Bo, TA
Mark, Bo, TA
Mark, Bo, TA
Mark, Bo, TA



